
001 |RO 20 0772659M | |DA19DCC2 |30.04 10:23:25.2 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 21 1094737F | |DA203C82 |30.04 10:25:59.1 |OK |02 |009 |
003 |RO 21 1094766M | |DA203C44 |30.04 10:26:05.4 |OK |01 |066 |
004 |RO 21 1094712M | |DA203C18 |30.04 10:26:13.6 |OK |02 |059 |
005 |RO 21 1094706M | |DA11F6EC |30.04 10:28:03.1 |OK |02 |020 |
006 |RO 19 0466580F | |DA309D31 |30.04 10:28:07.4 |OK |01 |068 |
007 |RO 21 1094781M | |DA204266 |30.04 10:28:22.8 |OK |01 |067 |
008 |RO 21 1094484F | |DA3A1AC9 |30.04 10:28:24.5 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 20 0772690F | |DA3A1C78 |30.04 10:29:49.2 |OK |01 |039 |
010 |RO 21 1095488M | |DA204240 |30.04 10:30:57.0 |OK |02 |028 |
011 |RO 20 0772780M | |DADD94E9 |30.04 10:31:13.2 |OK |02 |029 |
012 |RO 20 0775536M | |DA3A16B8 |30.04 10:31:21.0 |OK |01 |041 |
013 |RO 21 1095498F | |DA203DA9 |30.04 10:31:44.9 |OK |02 |046 |
014 |RO 20 0772747M | |DA203C5F |30.04 10:31:50.6 |OK |02 |016 |
015 |RO 20 0772758F | |DA11F75C |30.04 10:32:31.6 |OK |02 |042 |
016 |RO 21 1094755F | |DA204082 |30.04 10:32:49.1 |OK |01 |074 |
017 |RO 21 1094780F | |DA204124 |30.04 10:32:51.0 |OK |01 |010 |
018 |RO 20 0772668M | |DA203CBD |30.04 10:32:59.1 |OK |01 |063 |
019 |RO 18 0562169M | |DA3A1B65 |30.04 10:33:02.1 |OK |01 |036 |
020 |RO 21 1094779M | |DA1B423E |30.04 10:33:07.5 |OK |01 |001 |
021 |RO 21 1094738F | |DA203F3A |30.04 10:33:32.4 |OK |02 |019 |
022 |RO 21 1094724M | |DA2040D9 |30.04 10:33:38.2 |OK |02 |052 |
023 |RO 21 1094757F | |DA203CF2 |30.04 10:34:23.1 |OK |01 |064 |
024 |RO 19 0466599F | |DA3A1A89 |30.04 10:34:49.0 |OK |01 |043 |
025 |RO 20 0772653M | |DA19DBE8 |30.04 10:34:53.4 |OK |01 |072 |
026 |RO 21 1094756F | |DA204270 |30.04 10:34:57.0 |OK |01 |034 |
027 |RO 21 1094707F | |DA203D3C |30.04 10:35:02.6 |OK |02 |055 |
028 |RO 21 1094758F | |DA1B425B |30.04 10:35:10.2 |OK |01 |073 |
029 |RO 21 1094740M | |DA203C08 |30.04 10:35:17.1 |OK |02 |056 |
030 |RO 21 1094749F | |DA20414F |30.04 10:36:10.1 |OK |02 |048 |
031 |RO 21 1094731F | |DA203D0C |30.04 10:36:33.0 |OK |02 |004 |
032 |RO 19 0466554M | |DA1B43EA |30.04 10:36:35.3 |OK |02 |050 |
033 |RO 20 0775126M | |DA07836E |30.04 10:36:53.8 |OK |02 |014 |
034 |RO 20 0772691F | |DA3A14DF |30.04 10:37:22.2 |OK |01 |065 |
035 |RO 21 1094772M | |DADD9474 |30.04 10:37:27.4 |OK |01 |037 |
036 |RO 21 1094746M | |DA203CFD |30.04 10:38:03.4 |OK |02 |013 |
037 |RO 21 1094775M | |DAFD06CE |30.04 10:38:07.1 |OK |01 |035 |
038 |RO 21 2020642M | |DA20406A |30.04 10:39:28.9 |OK |02 |026 |
039 |RO 21 1094719M | |DA203C5E |30.04 10:39:34.8 |OK |02 |044 |
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Concurs : Bivolari 1 Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 47°31"24.44'N Longitudine : 27°25"21.30'E
Distanta : 112.24 km Ora lansarii : 30.04.2022 08:50:00
Cod columbofil : 026271 Columbofil : VRACI VASILE
Latitudine : 47° 45" 32.9' N Longitudine : 25° 58" 3.2' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.04.2022 17:55:26 GPS Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2022 13:49:32 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 29.04.2022 17:55:26 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2022 13:49:32 +0
Sincronizare : 29.04.2022 17:55:26 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 74 Por. sositi : 70
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040 |RO 21 1094765M | |DA1B4228 |30.04 10:40:15.3 |OK |01 |071 |
041 |RO 21 1094708F | |DA203C91 |30.04 10:40:20.1 |OK |02 |051 |
042 |RO 21 1094733M | |DA203D95 |30.04 10:41:17.2 |OK |02 |030 |
043 |RO 21 1094774M | |DA204284 |30.04 10:42:24.5 |OK |01 |070 |
044 |RO 20 0772761M | |DA0787CA |30.04 10:42:54.0 |OK |02 |017 |
045 |RO 21 1094760F | |DA1B4164 |30.04 10:43:01.9 |OK |01 |069 |
046 |RO 20 0772676M | |DA3A1ABD |30.04 10:43:36.3 |OK |01 |062 |
047 |RO 21 1094791M | |DAB00F61 |30.04 10:43:58.4 |OK |01 |061 |
048 |RO 21 1094761F | |DA264D3F |30.04 10:44:55.0 |OK |01 |006 |
049 |RO 21 1094727M | |DA203D80 |30.04 10:45:04.0 |OK |02 |007 |
050 |RO 20 0772781M | |DAD88BAE |30.04 10:49:10.0 |OK |02 |023 |
051 |RO 21 1094748M | |DA203C36 |30.04 10:49:12.3 |OK |02 |053 |
052 |RO 19 0466578M | |DA1B4308 |30.04 10:50:20.9 |OK |02 |018 |
053 |RO 20 0773081M | |DA203D64 |30.04 10:50:39.3 |OK |02 |005 |
054 |RO 21 1094715M | |DA203CB8 |30.04 10:57:35.1 |OK |02 |012 |
055 |RO 20 0772744F | |DA064546 |30.04 10:58:55.7 |OK |02 |003 |
056 |RO 20 0912685M | |DA07893F |30.04 10:59:05.1 |OK |01 |008 |
057 |RO 21 1094742F | |DA203C6B |30.04 11:01:31.1 |OK |02 |024 |
058 |RO 20 0772783M | |DA078672 |30.04 11:02:57.3 |OK |02 |015 |
059 |RO 21 1094736F | |DA203ECA |30.04 11:04:07.7 |OK |02 |054 |
060 |RO 20 0772661F | |DA3A1086 |30.04 11:04:22.1 |OK |01 |032 |
061 |RO 21 1094720M | |DA203C7F |30.04 11:08:15.6 |OK |02 |047 |
062 |RO 20 0772751M | |DA078342 |30.04 11:13:32.3 |OK |02 |049 |
063 |RO 21 1094709M | |DA203CA7 |30.04 11:15:09.5 |OK |02 |045 |
064 |RO 20 0772683F | |DA3A1C8D |30.04 11:17:52.7 |OK |01 |038 |
065 |RO 21 1094726F | |DA204127 |30.04 11:23:16.4 |OK |02 |025 |
066 |RO 20 0772757M | |DA078410 |30.04 11:40:25.0 |OK |02 |011 |
067 |RO 20 0772656F | |DA309DE2 |30.04 11:44:47.0 |OK |01 |060 |
068 |RO 21 1094716F | |DA203BF1 |30.04 12:56:54.7 |OK |02 |022 |
069 |RO 21 1094723M | |DA203CEA |30.04 13:25:41.0 |OK |02 |021 |
070 |RO 21 1094713M | |DA204113 |30.04 14:22:23.8 |OK |02 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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